
Trophy Report SINGLES              HOLBROOK SPORTSMEN'S CLUB              06/30/19 

Total Shooters   42 

 

               Squad    Name                Spcl    AA    A    B    C    D 

CT   07 58121  13.4   WITTER JR ROBERT W          |    | 99 |    |    |    |  A     CH 

MA   05 12598  13.3   DONOVAN PAUL M              |    | 98 |    |    |    |  A     A 1st 

NH   14 15767  1.4    CANNON JACK                 |    |    | 98 |    |    |  B     B 1st 

MA   17 72254  13.5   CLANCY DAN                  |    |    |    | 97 |    |  C     C 1st 

MA   19 38985  1.1    LEDO SYLVESTER              |    |    | 96 |    |    |  B   

MA   13 16156  14.2   LOMBARDY MICHAEL D          |    | 95 |    |    |    |  A   

MA   18 50314  8.4    FARRELL JR VINCENT R        |    | 95 |    |    |    |  A   

MA   81 03858  8.1    MASTROGIOVANNI PETER        |    |    | 95 |    |    |  B   

MA   97 02800  14.5   CAIN RICHARD SR             |    |    | 94 |    |    |  B   

RI   10 16012  7.3    GREATOREX DANA S            |    |    | 94 |    |    |  B   

MA   90 01886  7.4    COSTA BRUCE                 |    |    | 94 |    |    |  B   

MA   79 03032  8.5    DELUCA MARK L               |    |    | 94 |    |    |  B   

MA   09 24015  14.1   BAGLIONE STEVEN P           |    | 94 |    |    |    |  A   

MA   18 57503  3.2    FEROLITO PATRICK G          |    |    |    | 92 |    |  C   

RI   17 77714  3.1    NAYLOR DAVID A              |    | 92 |    |    |    |  A   

MA   11 14881  12.2   BROOKS THOMAS E             |    | 92 |    |    |    |  A   

MA   18 50171  3.3    PAULA JOHN                  |    |    | 92 |    |    |  B   

VT   17 70053  4.2    BLAISDELL THAD K            |    | 91 |    |    |    |  A   

MA   12 17143  12.1   APGAR KEVIN A               |    |    |    |    | 91 |  D     D 1st 

MA   16 24007  14.4   BUCCHERI RICHARD J          |    |    | 91 |    |    |  B   

RI   13 12742  6.2    DESMET MARCEL               |    |    | 91 |    |    |  B   

MA   92 03487  12.5   LAVANCHY STEVEN J           |    |    |    | 90 |    |  C   

MA   89 05163  7.5    REBELLO WALTER A            |    |    |    | 90 |    |  C   

MA   10 14169  1.5    MONAHAN THOMAS A            |    |    |    | 90 |    |  C   

MA   98 00792  6.3    MORGAVIO PETER J            |    |    | 90 |    |    |  B   

MA   07 63509  2.3    CHOUINARD STEVEN            |    |    |    | 90 |    |  C   

MA   83 01732  13.1   RAYMOND MICHAEL J           |    |    |    |    | 89 |  D   

MA   19 39567  2.4    BRESSE ARTHUR D             |    |    | 88 |    |    |  B   

NH   15 10016  1.3    CANNON THOMAS W             |    |    |    | 88 |    |  C   

CT   97 03994  7.1    LYON JR JAMES A             |    |    | 86 |    |    |  B   

MA   26 03443  12.4   MAROTTA JOHN                |    |    |    |    | 86 |  D   

MA   17 70142  8.3    KUBAT JAMES R               |    |    |    | 85 |    |  C   

MA   05 16142  4.4    KAIN JOSEPH W               |    |    |    | 82 |    |  C   

MA   19 37373  2.2    PAPA ZARIN                  |    |    | 82 |    |    |  B   

MA   03 13482  3.4    BARRETT PAUL D              |    |    |    |    | 81 |  D   

MA   16 27914  12.3   RAPLES PETER J              |    |    |    |    | 81 |  D   

MA   19 35237  2.1    CAMPBELL THOMAS V           |    |    |    |    | 81 |  D   

MA   19 39652  1.2    ALUA RIOUX DANNY            |    |    | 81 |    |    |  B   

NH   13 11850  4.5    LITTLE ROBERT F             |    |    |    | 81 |    |  C   

MA   17 73643  4.3    MURFITT HANS P              |    |    |    |    | 77 |  D   

MA   19 36964  2.5    SHAYS PAUL                  |    |    |    |    | 77 |  D   

MA   80 04054  4.1    HARSFALD STEVEN J           |    |    |    | 74 |    |  C   



Trophy Report HANDICAP              HOLBROOK SPORTSMEN'S CLUB              06/30/19 

Total Shooters   32 

 

                                                      From:  25   22   19    

               Squad    Name                Spcl        To:  27   24.5 21.5  

CT   07 58121  5.4    WITTER JR ROBERT W (LR 12)  |    |    | 92 |    |    |  26      CH 

MA   19 38985  2.1    LEDO SYLVESTER     (LR 4)   |    |    |    |    | 92 |  20      YG 1 1st 

MA   83 01732  8.4    RAYMOND MICHAEL J           |    |    |    |    | 91 |  19    

RI   17 77714  3.3    NAYLOR DAVID A              |    |    |    | 90 |    |  24      YG 2 1st 

MA   09 24015  3.1    BAGLIONE STEVEN P           |    |    |    | 89 |    |  24.5  

MA   16 27914  2.4    RAPLES PETER J              |    |    |    |    | 89 |  19    

MA   90 01886  3.4    COSTA BRUCE                 |    |    | 88 |    |    |  26      YG 3 1st 

MA   18 50314  4.3    FARRELL JR VINCENT R        |    |    |    | 88 |    |  23    

MA   13 16156  3.2    LOMBARDY MICHAEL D          |    |    |    | 87 |    |  24.5  

MA   89 05163  1.5    REBELLO WALTER A            |    |    |    |    | 87 |  19    

MA   11 14881  5.3    BROOKS THOMAS E             |    |    | 86 |    |    |  25    

MA   12 15394  8.2    GRANT DANIEL L              |    |    |    |    | 86 |  21    

MA   92 03487  6.3    LAVANCHY STEVEN J           |    |    |    | 85 |    |  23.5  

RI   13 12742  4.2    DESMET MARCEL               |    |    |    |    | 85 |  21.5  

MA   12 17143  2.5    APGAR KEVIN A               |    |    |    |    | 84 |  20    

MA   19 39652  2.2    ALUA RIOUX DANNY            |    |    |    |    | 84 |  20    

MA   97 02800  1.1    CAIN RICHARD SR             |    |    |    |    | 83 |  21.5  

MA   16 24007  4.4    BUCCHERI RICHARD J          |    |    |    |    | 82 |  21.5  

MA   98 00792  2.3    MORGAVIO PETER J            |    |    |    |    | 82 |  20    

MA   17 70142  1.4    KUBAT JAMES R               |    |    |    |    | 82 |  19    

RI   10 16012  6.2    GREATOREX DANA S            |    |    |    | 81 |    |  23    

MA   26 03443  6.4    MAROTTA JOHN                |    |    |    | 80 |    |  23    

MA   81 03858  3.5    MASTROGIOVANNI PETER        |    |    | 80 |    |    |  25    

MA   05 12598  5.1    DONOVAN PAUL M              |    |    | 79 |    |    |  27    

VT   17 70053  6.1    BLAISDELL THAD K            |    |    |    | 79 |    |  22    

MA   79 03032  4.5    DELUCA MARK L               |    |    |    |    | 78 |  21.5  

NH   13 11850  6.5    LITTLE ROBERT F             |    |    |    | 78 |    |  22.5  

MA   05 16142  7.4    KAIN JOSEPH W               |    |    |    | 78 |    |  23.5  

MA   80 04054  4.1    HARSFALD STEVEN J           |    |    |    |    | 75 |  20.5  

CT   97 03994  7.1    LYON JR JAMES A             |    |    |    | 75 |    |  22    

MA   17 73643  1.3    MURFITT HANS P              |    |    |    |    | 75 |  19    

MA   19 36964  1.2    SHAYS PAUL                  |    |    |    |    | 59 |  20    



Trophy Report DOUBLES              HOLBROOK SPORTSMEN'S CLUB              06/30/19 

Total Shooters   15 

 

               Squad    Name                Spcl    AA    A    B    C    D 

CT   07 58121  2.2    WITTER JR ROBERT W          |    |    | 99 |    |    |  B     CH 

NH   16 22107  3.3    HENRIQUEZ LEONARDO          |    |    | 96 |    |    |  B     RU 

MA   09 24015  3.4    BAGLIONE STEVEN P           |    |    | 94 |    |    |  B 

MA   11 14881  3.5    BROOKS THOMAS E             |    |    | 92 |    |    |  B   

MA   18 50314  2.5    FARRELL JR VINCENT R        |    |    | 91 |    |    |  B   

MA   05 12598  3.2    DONOVAN PAUL M              |    |    | 91 |    |    |  B   

MA   92 03487  2.1    LAVANCHY STEVEN J           |    |    | 90 |    |    |  B   

MA   90 01886  1.4    COSTA BRUCE                 |    |    | 85 |    |    |  B   

MA   89 05163  1.5    REBELLO WALTER A            |    |    | 81 |    |    |  B   

RI   10 16012  2.4    GREATOREX DANA S            |    |    | 77 |    |    |  B   

MA   17 70142  3.1    KUBAT JAMES R               |    |    | 76 |    |    |  B   

MA   80 04054  1.3    HARSFALD STEVEN J           |    |    | 76 |    |    |  B   

MA   19 39652  1.2    ALUA RIOUX DANNY            |    |    | 73 |    |    |  B   

MA   19 38985  1.1    LEDO SYLVESTER              |    |    | 69 |    |    |  B   

MA   19 36964  2.3    SHAYS PAUL                  |    |    | 62 |    |    |  B   



Trophy Report COMBO          HOLBROOK SPORTSMEN'S CLUB                    06/30/19 

 

                                                             

     Member #    Squad    Name                   Group   Score 

     --------    -----    --------------------   -----   ----- 

MA   18 50314     8.4     FARRELL JR VINCENT R     A      183               

MA   09 24015     14.1    BAGLIONE STEVEN P        A      183               

MA   90 01886     7.4     COSTA BRUCE              B      182        

MA   13 16156     14.2    LOMBARDY MICHAEL D       A      182        

RI   17 77714     3.1     NAYLOR DAVID A           A      182        

MA   05 12598     13.3    DONOVAN PAUL M           A      177        

VT   17 70053     4.2     BLAISDELL THAD K         A      170        

MA   17 70142     8.3     KUBAT JAMES R            C      167        

CT   97 03994     7.1     LYON JR JAMES A          B      161        

MA   80 04054     4.1     HARSFALD STEVEN J        C      149        

MA   19 36964     2.5     SHAYS PAUL               D      136        

 


